67
SAS SERIES
INTRODUCTION
Loud siren output with high sound pressure level
Dust tight, waterproof (IP67)
Low current consumption
No magnetic field
Car alarm

PRODUCT OPTIONS
72
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
LIST OF AVAILABLE PRODUCT TYPES
MB 1
2
3
SW
P
F
 S
Sonitron
Alarm
Series
Mounting
Bracket
1: wall connection
2: flat connection
    (with grooves)
3: flat connection
    (with holes)
Separate
mounting
bracket
W: wire AWG 24
      (12cm)
P: round pin
F: fast-on terminal
    4.76mm
S: sweep
 T -  2155SAS
SAS-2155-S-F-MB1
SAS-2155-S-F-MB2